iz
N

)
Q’:«
PN 5
gi"“:t
“a

_AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1

OWNER: X
Bither Park - Phase 2 DATE: 1 _15-2019 ARCHITECT X
Sep ity uiigng o ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER:
Memorial for Greensboro Women o CONTRACTOR [
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) FIELD [
Holden Builéing CompanyiRCe ;
114-B South Westgate Driv%ONTRACT DATE:., 04~25-2016 OTHER O

Greensboro NC 27407 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

- Adjust Allowances.
- Adjust for Revised Steel, Trusses and Siding.
-Adjust for extra time.

See attached cost breakdown.

The original (Contract Sum) (guammeed—l\élaxi-rmmi-llriee—) was $ 3,000,436.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guararteee Maximuas Rricey-prior to this Change Order was $ 3.000.436.00

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price)-will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 44,564.00

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be $ 3,045,000.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by ( ) days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Shermin Ata, Architect Holden Building,Co,Inc The City of Greensboro
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

1454 S.Elm Eugene St. 114-B S.Westgate Dr. 300 W. Washington St.

%ﬁﬁﬁgsbeggf—NG—21496—r ﬁﬁﬁ@gsbegeT—Nef214914 ﬁﬁ@&ﬁsb@%@T—Ne4244£H

Shermin Ata Wiler Holdeh

B ignature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

(Typed name) e ( Typﬁd name) (Typed name)
I 21,2019 )59

DATE DATE / DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.




=

3

(1)
l_'.;\«”/

.9
o,-..ﬁ

AIA Document G701 - 2001 Instructions

Change Order

GENERAL INFORMATION

Purpose

AIA Document G701 is for implementing changes in the Work agreed to by the Owner, Contractor and Architect.
Execution of a completed G701 indicates agreement upon all the terms of the change, including any changes in
the Contract Sum (or Guaranteed Maximum Price) and Contract Time.

Use of Current Documents :
Prior to using any AIA Contract Document, users should consult www.aia.org or a local AIA component to verify
the most recent edition.

Reproductions

This document is a copyrighted work and may not be reproduced or excerpted from without the express written
permission of the AIA. There is no implied permission to reproduce this document, nor does membership in The
American Institute of Architects confer any further rights to reproduce this document.

The AIA hereby grants the purchaser a limited license to reproduce a maximum of ten copies of a completed
G701, but only for use in connection with a particular project. The AIA will not permit reproduction outside of the
limited license for reproduction granted above, except upon written request and receipt of written permission from
the AIA.

Rights to reproduce the document may vary for users of AIA software. Licensed AIA software users should
consult the End User License Agreement (EULA).

To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal
counsel, copyright@aia.org.

COMPLETING THE G701 FORM

Description of Change in the Contract

Insert a detailed description of the change or reference specific exhibits describing, in detail, the change to be
made in the Contract by this Change Order. Include any drawings, specifications, documents or other supporting
data to clarify the scope of the change.

Determination of Costs

Insert in the blanks provided, or strike out the terms in parentheses that do not apply, the original Contract Sum or
Guaranteed Maximum Price; the net change by previously authorized Change Order (note that this does not
include changes authorized by Construction Change Directive unless such changes were subsequently agreed to
by the Contractor and recorded as a Change Order); the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price prior to this
Change Order; the amount of increase or decrease, if any, in the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price;
and the new Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price as adjusted by this Change Order.

Change in Contract Time

Insert in the blanks provided, and strike out the unused terms in parentheses, the amount (in days) of the increase
or decrease, if any in the Contract Time. Also insert the date of Substantial Completion, including any adjustment
effected by this Change Order.

EXECUTION OF THE DOCUMENT

When the Owner and Contractor, in occurrence with the Architect, have reached agreement on the change to be
made in the Contract, including any adjustments in the Contract Sum (or Guaranteed Maximum Price) and
Contract Time, the G701 document should be executed in triplicate by the two parties and the Architect, each
retaining an original.

AlA Document G701™ —2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000, and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



